SABA - Satellite
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Player Names

CHRIS ROBERTS / TOM HAMNETT
BONNIE NISSEN / TREVOR NISSEN
MANDIE DRAPER / RONDA BOWYER
MELVA SELLARS / BOB SELLARS
MARGARET MACKAY / LIZ MILNER
KERRIE SMITH/RUTH PITT

WENDY HOMANN / DIANA BRUER
EDNA HAINES / JENNIFER REDDING
PHILIP LAST / RUTH CARTER
DOROTHY MCQUISTAN / VALDA KRAUSE
RHONDA GRANT / TRICIA WEDDLE

LEE RECH / VIVIEN HAYMAN

VINCE SALINI/ LYN HALL

BETTY HEINEMANN / GLENDA CONDON
ROSE MCCANN / NICHOLAS ROSE

Sessions - best 4 from:-
* FRI BAC (03-May-19)
* FRI BAC (10-May-19)
* FRI BAC (17-May-19)
* FRI BAC (24-May-19)
* FRI BAC (31-May-19)
The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 8, Number of eligible players: 15, Masterpoints for first: 129.

Printed on 31 May 2019 at 1:18 PM
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Compscore2W7

FRI BAC MAY MASTERSHEET - FINAL

%

62.18%
56.28%
54.03%
53.29%
52.38%
52.23%
50.75%
50.35%
50.02%
47.92%
47.34%
47.28%
46.92%
41.36%

Green
Points

1.29
0.90
0.65
0.43
0.32
0.26
0.22
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